American Standard Window Film

Limited Warranty Automotive Film

From:				

Place stamp here. Post Office will not deliver without postage.



3135 Marco Street Las Vegas, NV 89115



Automotive Film Limited Warranty

American Standard Window Film (ASWF) warrants its products when professionally installed by an ASWF-authorized installer on automobiles, trucks, and mobile homes as per guidelines set forth below:

Legend (Lifetime Limited Warranty) ASWF warrants against peeling, cracking, adhesive failure, delamination, and no color change to purple for as long as the original customer owns the vehicle.

L Excel^{*} (Lifetime Limited Warranty) ASWF warrants against peeling, cracking, adhesive failure, delamination, and no color change to purple for as long as the original customer owns the vehicle.

L Performer (Lifetime Limited Warranty) ASWF warrants against peeling, cracking, adhesive failure, demetallization, and delamination for as long as the original customer owns the vehicle.

Linguisc (Lifetime Limited Warranty) ASWF warrants against peeling, cracking, adhesive failure, demetallization, and delamination for as long as the original customer owns the vehicle.

L Metallic (Lifetime Limited Warranty) ASWF warrants against fading, peeling, cracking, adhesive failure, demetallization, and delamination for as long as the original customer owns the vehicle.

L Retro (Lifetime Limited Warranty) ASWF warrants against peeling, cracking, adhesive failure, and delamination for as long as the original customer owns the vehicle

Linearing (Lifetime Limited Warranty) ASWF warrants against peeling, cracking, adhesive failure, and delamination for as long as the original customer owns the vehicle.

The obligation of ASWF under this warranty is limited to replacement of products not conforming to the warranty. The product is to be used in compliance with all applicable state or provincial laws. Installation of this product in a manner that violates state or provincial law is a misuse of the product and voids all warranties, expressed or implied, including but not limited to the warranty of merchantability. ASWF shall not be liable in any manner whatsoever for damages related to the use of this product in an illegal manner.

Warranty Registration: To validate your warranty, please detach and mail the postcard at the bottom of this warranty. NOTE: all information on this card must be filled out and returned within 30 days of installation to validate warranty. Warranty is provided to the original customer and is non-transferable.

To Make A Claim: Retain this card and proof of purchase in order to process any claim. Any customer desiring warranty service should contact the nearest authorized American Standard Window Film installer or write to American Standard Window Film, 3135 Marco Street, Las Vegas, NV 89115."

Window Film Care: To extend the life and looks of your American Standard Window Film and to maintain your warranty coverage, certain care and maintenance should be followed. Do not roll down filmed windows for a period of 5 days until the film has properly adhered to the glass. Do not wash the film for 30 days after installation. Do not use abrasive cleaners or coarse cloths. Use mild soap and a clean, soft cloth or synthetic sponge.

THERE ARE NO OTHER WARRANTIES, EITHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED. THIS WARRANTY APPLIES ONLY TO MANUFACTURING QUALITY. The installing Dealer is solely responsible for the quality of the installation on your vehicle. WARRANTY NOT VALID WITHOUT ROLL NUMBERS.

Dealer Information	(Dealer	must cor	nplete to v	alidate wa	rranty)			·
Dealer Name								
'ehicle Year Make				Model Vehicle ID				
Installation Date		L				Installation Price		
- C. I	Retro	Excel-	_	- Impulse	_	Roll No.		VLT
Front Side Rear Side	L	L		_	L			_
Rear Window	L	L	L	L	L	L		_
Additional Glass	L	Ĺ	L	L	L			- ;
Dealer Signature	_				_	Telephone		_ '
Customer Informat	tion							
Name					Customer Signature			
Address								
City						State	Zip	
Home Phone					Work Phone			

Warranty can be registered by your installing dealer at www.aswf.com, at time of installation.

ASWF warranty is a factory-backed warranty. ASWF is a division of Erickson International LLC, Las Vegas, NV.

NOTE: Void if not returned in 30 days and completely filled out. Roll numbers must be included. Detach and mail warranty card to: